Position Other Positions Held

Community Services Director
Recreation Services Manager
Facility Supervisor

Preschool Principal

Special Events Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Business Services Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Executive Assistant |
Executive Assistant |

Facility Maintenance Technician
Executive Assistant |
Recreation Specialist
Preschool Supervisor
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Specialist
Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher
Maintenance Assistant
Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Fitness Instructor I|

Preschool Teacher

City

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$173,672
$104,462
$84,508
$79,915
$75,326
$71,498
$68,204
$67,380
$63,179
$58,435
$58,202
$56,417
$55,914
$52,729
$46,507
$44,933
$37,505
$36,358
$35,920
$35,432
$34,591
$34,104
$33,781
$33,713
$33,554
$33,256
$32,141
$31,166
$26,981
$25,034

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,748
$38,612
$16,613
$35,545
$34,063
$19,178
$29,096
$22,781
$29,570
$12,698
$23,658
$20,508
$17,705
$22,120
$14,846
$15,007
$7,933
$24,458
$24,987
$25,342
$12,844
$22,464
$27,112
$22,886
$21,471
$26,447
$15,508
$18,623
$0
$11,558



Fitness Instructor |

Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader Il

Fitness Instructor IlI

Fitness Instructor I

Preschool Teacher

Assistant Aquatics Coordinator
Maintenance Assistant

Fitness Instructor I

Fitness Instructor I

Facility Maintenance Technician
Facility Maintenance Technician
Teacher Aid

Facility Maintenance Technician
Assistant Aquatics Coordinator
Maintenance Assistant
Preschool Teacher

Teacher Aid

Recreation Leader |

Teacher Aid

Assistant Aquatics Coordinator
Recreation Leader |

Facility Maintenance Technician
Water Safety Instructor

Fitness Staff

Recreation Leader |

Teacher Aid

Maintenance Assistant

Fitness Staff

Fitness Instructor I

Recreation Leader Il

Teacher Aid

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$20,426
$18,745
$17,223
$17,093
$15,834
$15,725
$15,503
$15,260
$14,282
$13,994
$13,422
$12,283
$11,840
$11,288
$10,637
$10,345
$9,880
$9,773
$9,681
$9,614
$9,489
$9,157
$8,957
$8,402
$8,392
$8,118
$8,086
$7,773
$7,699
$7,612
$7,395
$7,230

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Fitness Instructor Il
Fitness Instructor |
Fitness Instructor llI
Fitness Staff
Recreation Leader |
Water Safety Instructor
Recreation Leader I

Fitness Instructor Il

Assistant Aquatics Coordinator

Assistant Aquatics Coordinator

Recreation Leader |
Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Lifeguard

Head Lifeguard

Fitness Instructor I
Water Safety Instructor
Recreation Leader Il
Lifeguard

Fitness Instructor I
Lifeguard

Teacher Aid
Maintenance Assistant
Maintenance Assistant
Lifeguard

Teacher Aid

Fitness Staff

Water Safety Instructor
Fitness Instructor I
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Fitness Instructor Il

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$6,882
$6,556
$6,433
$6,378
$6,274
$6,036
$5,779
$5,713
$5,460
$5,274
$5,272
$5,179
$5,177
$4,903
$4,832
$4,670
$4,569
$4,487
$4,336
$4,252
$4,247
$4,204
$4,130
$4,075
$4,013
$4,010
$3,969
$3,907
$3,863
$3,857
$3,857
$3,796

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Fitness Instructor I
Lifeguard

Fitness Instructor I
Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Fitness Instructor I
Recreation Leader |
Fitness Instructor I
Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Fitness Instructor I
Recreation Leader Il
Lifeguard

Assistant Aquatics Coordinator
Fitness Instructor I
Recreation Leader |
Child Watch

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Water Safety Instructor
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Fitness Instructor Il

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$3,520
$3,441
$3,397
$3,373
$3,284
$3,259
$3,212
$3,119
$2,841
$2,817
$2,704
$2,656
$2,537
$2,418
$2,380
$2,337
$2,258
$1,891
$1,778
$1,775
$1,719
$1,709
$1,685
$1,650
$1,601
$1,579
$1,539
$1,530
$1,474
$1,443
$1,390
$1,390

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Leader |
Fitness Instructor IlI
Head Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Fitness Instructor I
Water Safety Instructor
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader |
Fitness Staff

Water Safety Instructor
Lifeguard

Maintenance Assistant
Recreation Leader Il
Water Safety Instructor
Fitness Staff

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Fitness Instructor I
Water Safety Instructor
Lifeguard

Assistant Aquatics Coordinator
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader |
Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Water Safety Instructor
Head Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$1,331
$1,323
$1,253
$1,237
$1,235
$1,119
$1,115
$1,100
$1,080
$1,016
$935
$886
$876
$832
$810
$799
$776
$752
$688
$651
$600
$552
$533
$518
$514
$467
$446
$342
$341
$304
$214
$144

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Head Lifeguard
Fitness Instructor I
Fitness Instructor I

Lifeguard

Calabasas
Calabasas
Calabasas

Calabasas

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$136
$90
$67
$7

$0
$0
$0
$0



