Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Services Director		Calabasas	Community Services	\$173,672	\$53,748
Recreation Services Manager		Calabasas	Community Services	\$104,462	\$38,612
Facility Supervisor		Calabasas	Community Services	\$84,508	\$16,613
Preschool Principal		Calabasas	Community Services	\$79,915	\$35,545
Special Events Coordinator		Calabasas	Community Services	\$75,326	\$34,063
Recreation Coordinator		Calabasas	Community Services	\$71,498	\$19,178
Business Services Coordinator		Calabasas	Community Services	\$68,204	\$29,096
Recreation Coordinator		Calabasas	Community Services	\$67,380	\$22,781
Executive Assistant I		Calabasas	Community Services	\$63,179	\$29,570
Executive Assistant I		Calabasas	Community Services	\$58,435	\$12,698
Facility Maintenance Technician		Calabasas	Community Services	\$58,202	\$23,658
Executive Assistant I		Calabasas	Community Services	\$56,417	\$20,508
Recreation Specialist		Calabasas	Community Services	\$55,914	\$17,705
Preschool Supervisor		Calabasas	Community Services	\$52,729	\$22,120
Recreation Specialist		Calabasas	Community Services	\$46,507	\$14,846
Recreation Specialist		Calabasas	Community Services	\$44,933	\$15,007
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$37,505	\$7,933
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$36,358	\$24,458
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$35,920	\$24,987
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$35,432	\$25,342
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$34,591	\$12,844
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$34,104	\$22,464
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$33,781	\$27,112
Maintenance Assistant		Calabasas	Community Services	\$33,713	\$22,886
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$33,554	\$21,471
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$33,256	\$26,447
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$32,141	\$15,508
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$31,166	\$18,623
Fitness Instructor II		Calabasas	Community Services	\$26,981	\$0
Preschool Teacher		Calabasas	Community Services	\$25,034	\$11,558

Fitness Instructor I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$20,426	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Calabasas	Community Services	\$18,745	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$17,223	\$0
Fitness Instructor III	Calabasas	Community Services	\$17,093	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$15,834	\$0
Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$15,725	\$0
Assistant Aquatics Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$15,503	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Calabasas	Community Services	\$15,260	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$14,282	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$13,994	\$0
Facility Maintenance Technician	Calabasas	Community Services	\$13,422	\$0
Facility Maintenance Technician	Calabasas	Community Services	\$12,283	\$0
Teacher Aid	Calabasas	Community Services	\$11,840	\$0
Facility Maintenance Technician	Calabasas	Community Services	\$11,288	\$0
Assistant Aquatics Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$10,637	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Calabasas	Community Services	\$10,345	\$0
Preschool Teacher	Calabasas	Community Services	\$9,880	\$0
Teacher Aid	Calabasas	Community Services	\$9,773	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$9,681	\$0
Teacher Aid	Calabasas	Community Services	\$9,614	\$0
Assistant Aquatics Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$9,489	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$9,157	\$0
Facility Maintenance Technician	Calabasas	Community Services	\$8,957	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$8,402	\$0
Fitness Staff	Calabasas	Community Services	\$8,392	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$8,118	\$0
Teacher Aid	Calabasas	Community Services	\$8,086	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Calabasas	Community Services	\$7,773	\$0
Fitness Staff	Calabasas	Community Services	\$7,699	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$7,612	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$7,395	\$0
Teacher Aid	Calabasas	Community Services	\$7,230	\$0

Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$6,882	\$0
Fitness Instructor I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$6,556	\$0
Fitness Instructor III	Calabasas	Community Services	\$6,433	\$0
Fitness Staff	Calabasas	Community Services	\$6,378	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$6,274	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$6,036	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$5,779	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$5,713	\$0
Assistant Aquatics Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$5,460	\$0
Assistant Aquatics Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$5,274	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$5,272	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$5,179	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$5,177	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,903	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,832	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,670	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,569	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,487	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,336	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,252	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,247	\$0
Teacher Aid	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,204	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,130	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,075	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,013	\$0
Teacher Aid	Calabasas	Community Services	\$4,010	\$0
Fitness Staff	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,969	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,907	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,863	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,857	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,857	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,796	\$0

Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,520	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,441	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,397	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,373	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,284	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,259	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,212	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$3,119	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,841	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,817	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,704	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,656	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,537	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,418	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,380	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,337	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$2,258	\$0
Assistant Aquatics Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,891	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,778	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,775	\$0
Child Watch	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,719	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,709	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,685	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,650	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,601	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,579	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,539	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,530	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,474	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,443	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,390	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,390	\$0

Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,331	\$0
Fitness Instructor III	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,323	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,253	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,237	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,235	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,119	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,115	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,100	\$0
Fitness Staff	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,080	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$1,016	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$935	\$0
Maintenance Assistant	Calabasas	Community Services	\$886	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$876	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$832	\$0
Fitness Staff	Calabasas	Community Services	\$810	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$799	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$776	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$752	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$688	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$651	\$0
Assistant Aquatics Coordinator	Calabasas	Community Services	\$600	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$552	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$533	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$518	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Calabasas	Community Services	\$514	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$467	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$446	\$0
Water Safety Instructor	Calabasas	Community Services	\$342	\$0
Head Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$341	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$304	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$214	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$144	\$0

Head Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$136	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$90	\$0
Fitness Instructor II	Calabasas	Community Services	\$67	\$0
Lifeguard	Calabasas	Community Services	\$7	\$0